MEDICAL SCHEME RATES

Leicestershire Police Federation Medical Scheme is a Trust and therefore we are not here to make a profit. Our aims and values are always to put our members and their wellbeing first.

STUDENT OFFICERS	1st year FREE		
	2nd year at 50% of age banded rate		
CHILDREN	First child	£10.00	
	Additional children	£5.00	
	SINGLE	MARRIED*	
18-24	£21.90	£43.80	
25-31	£31.00	£62.00	
32-40	£32.60	£65.20	
41-45	£35.20	£70.40	
46-50	£38.10	£76.20	
51-55	£45.90	£91.80	
56-60	£48.50	£97.00	
61-65	£50.50	£101.00	
66-69	£51.60	£103.20	
70+	£52.60	£105.20	
These rates apply as of 1st January 2023	Married*	£43.80	E X
*Married refers to any co-habiting partnership NB: Applications will only be accepted for applicants under 60 years of age	1st Child	£10.00	A M
	2nd Child	£5.00	P L
	TOTAL	£58.80	E





2023 Price List

For further information or to request an application form contact us

medical@polfed.org 0116 218 3131